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Accrual Basis 

Kids Can Free The Children 
Balance Sheet 

As of March 31, 2006 

Mar 31, 06 

ASSETS 
Current Assets 

ChequIn
1010 - dn 5 	

58,305.65 

1020 - US$ 	
58,251.94

,33 
1030 - Foreign Exch. SUS 	

9,766 

1050 - Term Deposit (1) 	
451,539.97 

Total ChequingrSavings 	
587483.89 

Accounts Receivable 
1100 - Accounts Receivable 	

13,863.94 

13,853.94  
Total Accounts Receivable  

Other Current Assets 
1150 - Accrued Receivables 	

39,915.33 
0.50 

1200 - Petty Cash 
1300 - Inventory

66,75 9.05 

1400 - Prepaid expenses 	
85,518.93 

Due from Credit Card Service 	
4,164.34 

Total Other Current Assets 	
196,376.15 

798,115.98 
Total Current Assets 

 

Fixed Assets 
1600 - Fixed Asset; (Cost) 	

. 
103,939.27 

1610 - Computer&Prinho  
1620 - Fumiture&equipment 	

97,752.43 
4,025.00 

1630 - Vehicle  394,096.32 
1640 - Office Building  
1645 - Land • Office Bu 	

200,000.00 

1850 - Office Building - 	
411,239.00 

1655 - Land on 	
200,000.00 

1680 - Office Building - 	
391,692.71 

1665 - Land on 	
200,000.00 

Total 1600 - Fixed Assets tent) 
2.002,744.73  

1700 - Accumulated Depreciation 
1710 - COmputer&PrInter (Dep.) 	

42,311.20 

1720 - FumIture&EquIpc(Dep.) 	
-31,988.58 

1730 - Vehicle (Dep.) 	
-3,651.75 

1740 - Office Building (Dep.) 	
.15,449.00 

1742 - Office Building - 	
-8,225.00 

1744 - Office Building - 	
-7,834.00 

Total 1700 - Accumulated Depreciation 	
-129,359.53 

1573,385.20 
Total Fixed Assets 

TOTAL
2,671,601.18 

ASSETS  

UABILITIES & EQUITY 
Liabilities 

Current Liabilities 
Other Current Liabilities 

2100 • Accrued liabilliities 	
32,830.67 

2200 - Accrued Vac. Pay Payable 	
10,703.93 

2500 - Payroll Liabilities 	
12,197.70 

2605 - Mortgage - Current 	
23,366.16 

2615 - Mortgage - Current 	
31,235.28 

2625 - Mortgage - Current 	
28,646.16 

138,979.90 
Total Other Current Liabilities 

Total Current Liabilities 

Long Tenn Llablllti  
2600 - Mortgage on Office 
2510 - Mortgage on Office 2 

138,979,90 

118,742.94  
253,688.13 
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' Accrual Basis 

Kids Can Free The Children 
Balance Sheet 

As of March 31, 2006 

2620 - Morgage on Office 3 

Total long Tenn USIANM 

Total Liabilities 

Equity 
3000 - Not Assets of The Year 
Retained Earnings 
Net Income 

Total Equity 

TOTAL LIABILITIES &EQUITY 

Mar 31, 06 

251,353.84  

633,784.91  

772,764.81 

566,818.48 
213,717.52  

1,118,202.37  

1,898,736.37  

2,671,501.18 
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4000 • Donations 	
161,1090 	1,920,26426 	2,286,6/5.85 	217151.34 	444411447 	4,725,184136 Ordinary IncomelExpanse 

4010 - Camp feat  Kind 	 57,903.75 	 70,259.51 	 577%566.03 	 0.00 	647,027.54 	715,711.29 Income 

4040 . Camp fees mama 	
0.00 	 0.00 	 0.130 	 9,550.81 	9180.61 	9140,81 

Moo - Grants 	
3,120.00 	 40,426.24 	 200,000.00 	100,29510 	341720.20 	549,649.26 

M.00 • Speeches thcomo 	
36,567.00 	 200.00 	 3,062.50 	 400.00 	• 3,032.50 	40,329.50 

4300 • RaimboNernant income 	
489.08 	 0.00 	 5,406.00 	 0,00 	0,40100 	5,697.05 

4410 - Minor Gratuities 	 7,036.02 	 0.00 	 317,144 	 000 	3,574.44 	10113,26 

4430 • Book Salsa 	
0.00 	 67.62 	 40,360.61 	 0.00 	40,4011.45 	40,406.49 4400 • Other Income 

4440 • illWest incoma 	
1114941 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	11149.41 

4440 ..1614cellan•ous Income 	 22,077.28 	 0.00 	 20.00 	 0.00 	 20.00 	22,697.29 

4460 • Shipping income 	
0.00 	 0,00 	 330.00 	 0,00 	 330.00 	330.00 , 

4470 • Vkle0 Sales 	
0.00 	 0.00 	 2,904.67 	 0.00 	2,36417 	2,304.67 

Toni 4400 - 01114r Income 	
M 165.51 	 0182 - 	

40,669 62 	 0.00 	44,767A4 	41,,,laL.,2115  

	

430123.92 	2,037156.37 	3.009,38710 	371,927.15 	6,504,57112 	5135.19434  

Total income 

MO - Contribution" To Prohmt 	
0.00 	1104,104.69 	1176,030,13 	22,792.00 	3,009,672.02 	3.00317212 

!Wenn 

6020 'Conform," rapansas 	
0.00 	 0.00 	 250.00 	 0.00 	 260,00 	250,03 

5100 - Mind rng exponsss 	
11,600.00 	 1109,67 	 0.00 	 0.00 	1100.67 	13409.87 

920o - Boost Coot 	
0.00 	 0.00 	 43413515 	 0.00 	43109,85 	43,48155 

6010 • Advertising • Prom 	 14,731.69 	 28,266.79 	 274,006,2e 	 0.00 	303,173.05 	317,910.74 
6000 -canna 4 alike expellee 

6020 - AmorOadon 	
56,111,00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	56,111.00 

6040 • Communications 	
0.00 	 0.00 	 407.69 	 0.00 	 407.69 	407,60 

6060 • Duct and SubeariptIons 	 5,535.13 	 0.00 	 18100 	 0.00 	 169.00 	5,724.18 

6050 - Repairs a Maintenance 	
166130 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	1,666.30 

6100 • Finance Service Charges 	13,769.21 	 2.555.00 	 3,560.55 	 34.03 	5,14158 	19,911.79 

6120 - Inman. 	
941342 	 0.0D 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	9413.42 

5130 • Goals I emsrtalnment 	
11,091.47 	 549.07 	 6,414,36 	 451.04 	7,725,07 	15.616,66 

6140 - Mileage 	
3,207.00 	 0040 	 1,014.68 	 79,03 	1103.81 	4.261/1 

5150 - Miscellaneous 	
196.00 	 0.00 	 2,027,60 	 0.00 	2.027.60 	2.2221513 

6760 • Mc* Swoon 	
19,030,313 	 515515 	 47,237.70 	 1,094.52 	51490.85 	78,421.15 

6190 - POStage and Meaty 	
4,564.32 	 10,545.32 	 20,065.04 	 0.00 	30410.36 	41,364.65 

6200 • Printing a Reproduction 	 20547 	 301.63 	 3,67711 	 115.11 	4,06171 	4300.18 

6210 • Wilde; 	
24,766.60 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	24,768.50 

6220 - Rent 	
86,706.92 	 12,600.00 	 25,600.00 	 0.00 	. 36.400.00 	95,101.91 

6230 -Talophone a Internet 	 7,402.35 	 3,397.20 	 13,701.60 	 0.00 	17105.60 	24.521.19 

6240 - Property Tax 	
4,679.59 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	4,67939 

Total 6000 • General a office Expense 	238,472.76 	 67123.66 	 401,692.20 	 1113169 	47140012 	709173.27 

Kids Can Free The Children 
Statement Of Operations By Activity 

April axe through March 2006 

Ind. Education 	Peace Building 	Leadership 

Prelectal 
	total TOTAL 

GSA  

	

1113.36 	 1,728.90 	 0.00 	2,54024 	2,04024 

	

0.00 	 12 076.31 	
0,00 	.116713.31 	1217621 

	

1,113.113 	 1440319 	 0.00 	15,518.55 	15,51615 

5300 • Shipping and Handling 
6310 - Sienna 	

0.00 

9300 - Shipping and kindling - Other 	0.00 

Total 5300 • Shipping and Handling 	
0.00 

0410 • Payroll Espouses 	 07,346.72 	 60,429.10 	 306,063.711 	 5,004.24 	,341,097.12 	420,443.64 
6400-Payroll Expenses 

6120 - Benefit Expenses 	 2,395.00 	 162.19 	 1164.10 	 0.00 	1,316.29 	4,711.37 

Total 5400 - Payroll Ispenses 	
70,741,50 	 50.681.29 	 300,227.56 	 5,604.24 	302,413.41 	433,165.21 

MHO • Accounting fee, 	 0,550.00 	 0,00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	6,550.00 
6600 • Prolusions' fat 

esze . Consulting Is 	
92,725.30 	 2162100 	 231,413.09 	 5,00.6D 	VOWS 	36219016 

6530 -Legal Feel 	 30 00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0,00 	 010 	50,00 

*foul 6600 - Prolosslonal fees 	 99,305.30 	 22,021.00 	 al Anis 
	 5,030.00 	269.054119 	329.270.05 

	

2.147.811 	 3,022.17 	 13101.134 	 210.27 	17,403.29 	1914110 

	

690.92 	 58 93110 	 12190154 	 4,123.66 	102,954.29 	103,60,21 

	

2,04710 	 62,533.97 	 143,410.68 	 4,40212 	210,367.67 	213,216.47 

	

1,297.69 	 6,207 89 	 8,50190 	 0.00 	10,562.71 	25 100.66 

	

... 122 e7 6 	1,610,10511 	2,529.167.01 	40454.35 	4,307,72517 ' 4 811992.51 

	

1,15512 	 219.15130 	 560,219,09 	137.472.50 	1,118944.15 	1,116.202.37  

	

1 36812 	 219,151.36 
mussataanm tassnam■anaillm= 	

540,219.99 		337,472.10, 	1,116144.16  r_11 1111,2,_20S27  

6400 .'Travel a transportation 
0610- Transportation 
6620 • Travel 

Total 0600 -Travel a transportation 

6700 -667 aspen's' 
Total Expense 

Nat Chtinary Income 

Net Income 
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